 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Tools required.
 ·        Two people assembly required
 ·         3/8” Allen Wrench (included)
 ·  ⅝ ”  Wrench and Adjustable Wrench (recommended)
 PARTS LIST
 BOX 1
 Item  Description  QTY  Picture
 1  24.5”  bar  with  black  end  caps  on
 both ends  (A)
 2
 2  36” bar  (B) (for RAR-MAR36)
 Or
 48” bar (B)  (for RAR-MAR48)
 2
 3  56.5”  bar  with  a  black  end  cap  on
 top end  (C)
 2
 4
 End plates (H)
 2
 5  Packs of Casters
 Note:  Lock Washers and Acorn
 Nuts are attached to each Caster.
 4
 I
 E  D
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Item  Description  QTY  Picture
 Bag of hardware
 (part #:  RAR-MAR-BOLTPACK)
 Contains the following parts:
 1
 D  3/8” Acorn Nuts  (D)  8
 E  3/8” Lock Washers  (E)  12
 F  1.5” Bolts (⅜”-16)  (F)  8
 G  3/8” Allen Wrench  (G)  1
 K  2 “ Bolts (⅜”-16)  (K)  4
 BOX 2
 Package  Item  QTY  Picture
 8  Closed-loop hangers (J)  5
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Assembly Instruc�ons
 STEP 1
 (x2)
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Step 2
 (x2)
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Step 3
 (x2)
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Step 4
 (x2)
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Step 5
 MOBILE RADIATION APRON VALET RACK
 RAR-MAR36 and RAR-MAR48
 Packing List/Assembly Instructions
 Complete